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If interested in booking a trip or have questions, please feel free to contact DRW Enterprises LLC 
Phone: (414) 779-1921 

Email: DWRenterprisesllc@yahoo.com 

 

DRW Enterprises LLC is a newly established company seeded in the city of Milwaukee and growing throughout the 
state of Wisconsin. We are offering transportation services to those who have love ones incarcerated at Waupun, 

Oshkosh, Taycheedah, Kettle Moraine, Redgranite and Racine Correctional Institutions on the following dates.  

Kettle Moraine Correctional Institution 
Friday October 7, 2022 

Friday October 21, 2022 
*Visit time-5:00pm* 

Racine Correctional Institution 
Saturday October 15, 2022 
Saturday October 29, 2022 

*Visit time-4:00pm* 

Taycheedah Correctional Institution 
Friday October 14, 2022 
Friday October 28, 2022 

*Visit time-5:30pm* 

Oshkosh Correctional Institution 
Sunday October 9, 2022 

Sunday October 23, 2022 
*Visit time-12:00pm* 

Redgranite Correctional Institution 
Sunday October 2, 2022 

Sunday October 16, 2022 
*Visit time-1:00pm* 

 

Waupun Correctional Institution 
Thursday October 13, 2022 
Thursday October 27, 2022 

*Visit time-7:00pm* 

Price: $40/person 
 
Seats are limited and presented on 
a first come, first serve basis. We 

are a licensed and registered 
company who can offer door front 

pick-ups and drop-offs. 

Acceptable Payment Methods: 
Cash App 
Venmo 
Paypal 

 

 

 
If interested in booking a trip or have questions, please feel free to contact DWR Enterprises LLC 

Website: www.DRWenterprisesllc.com 
Phone: (414) 779-1921 

Email: DWRenterprisesllc@yahoo.com 
 

Disclaimer: Deposits are NON-Refundable and all passengers much adhere to each correctional intuitions 
visitor policy and procedures.   
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